

Present : Md. Ehteshamuddin
Ld. ADJ- FTC, Serampore.

Misc. Appl. 60/24

Order no. 06 dated 28.01.2025

Appellant files hazira.

Respondent files vakalatnama and hazira.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Call for T.C.R.

Fix 08.05.2025 for T.C.R.